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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 4,500 | 201542 | $11.0600 $49,770.0000 5,826,500
Capital 22 H M &y A 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 45,500 | 20154 2 | $11.0400 | $502,320.0000 5,872,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 20,000 | 201542 | $11.0200 | $220,400.0000 5,892,000
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 15,000 | 201542 | $11.0000 | $165,000.0000 5,907,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 10,000 | 201542 | $10.9800 | $109,800.0000 5,917,000
Fit &) A 16 H




1=
TETA HiknlE | FIITETES 10,000 | 201542 | $10.9600 | $109,600.0000 5,927,000
i &) H16 H
1T HR HAtplE | SRS 5,000 | 201542 | $10.9400 $54,700.0000 5,932,000
Mt &) H16 H
TTET R HtEnlE | F10T4ETES 30,000 | 201542 | $10.9200 | $327,600.0000 5,962,000
H & H 16 H
SHETHE HAERE | ST AES 120,000 | 2015 42 | $10.9000 | $1,308,000.0000 6,082,000
Mt &) H16 H
PHETE HAERE | ST T AES 35,000 | 2015422 | $10.8800 | $380,800.0000 6,117,000
H & H 16 H
TTAETE HARE | STUATAETAESG 25,000 | 20154F2 | $10.8600 | $271,500.0000 6,142,000
i & A 16 H
TAETE HARE | STATETAEE 35,000 | 201542 | $10.8400 | $379,400.0000 6,177,000
i & A 16 H
fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 2015 42 | $10.8000 $54,000.0000 6,182,000
i &) H 16 H
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